
Appendix D

2019-2020

Activities Directors

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy Ed Friesen efriesen@bacards.org 507-334-3948 x. 205

Blooming Prairie Alison Mach amach@blossoms.k12.mn.us 507-440-1663 507-583-4426 x 445

Hayfield Chris Pack packch@hayfield.k12.mn.us 507-951-8519 507-477-3235 x 274

Maple River Dusty Drager ddrager@isd2135.org 507-317-4850 507-524-3918 ex 250

Medford Kevin Werk kwerk@medfordtigers.org 507-456-3755 507-214-6305

New Richland HEG Dan Stork dstork@nrheg.k12.mn.us 507-438-3513 507-417-2628

United South Central Joe Kuechenmeister jkuechenmeister@unitedsouthcentral.org 507-525-1746 507-553-5823

Waterville EM Jeff Boran jboran@wem.k12.mn.us 507-661-0341 507-362-4403

Excutive Secretary Jeff Annis jeff.annis61@gmail.com 507-381-0633 507-524-3511

Volleyball

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy Chris Bothun bothunchristine@gmail.com 952-334-5230

Blooming Prairie Ranell Kittelson rkittelson@blossoms.k12.mn.us 507-327-8438

Maple River Jackie Doering jacklyn.doering@gmail.com 612-283-8940

Hayfield Jeremy Struck strucje@hayfield.k12.mn.us 507-440-6271



Medford Missy Underdahl munderdahl10@gmail.com 507-213-1168

New Richland HEG Onika Peterson opeterson@nrheg.k12.mn.us 507-456-8433 507-416-2137

United South Central Joe Kuechenmeister jkuechenmeister@unitedsouthcentral.org 507-525-1746 507-553-5823

Waterville EM Crystal Lamont clamont @wem.k12.mn.us 507-351-6298 507-362-4439

Cross Country

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy coop with Faribault High School

Blooming Prairie John Bruns jbruns@blossomsk12.mn.us 507-440-1194 507-583-4426 x 457

Hayfield Kellie Baker bakerke@hayfield.k12.mn.us 612-756-0472

Maple River Jason Klien jasonwklein@yahoo.com 507-381-5757

Medford Dave Bon dbon@medfordtigers.org 651-347-8701 507-214-6332

New Richland HEG Miles Otstot motstot@nrheg.k12.mn.us 406-672-0059 507-417-2618

United South Central Rita Augustine raugustine@unitedsouthcentral.org 507-380-5958 507-553-5819

Waterville EM Troy Stehr tstehr@wem.k12.mn.us 651-380-5638 507-362-4431

Girls Basketball

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy Scott Trump scott_trump@icloud.com 507-838-7619



Blooming Prairie John Bruns jbruns@blossoms.k12.mn.us 507-440-1194 507-583-4426 x 457

Hayfield Kasey Krekling kreklka@hayfield.k12.mn.us 507-259-0192

Maple River Devin Drager dkdrager@isd2135.org 507-459-2007 507-462-3348

Medford Mark Kubat mkubat@courtsportsandmore.com 507-451-0567

New Richland HEG Onika Peterson opeterson@nrheg.k12.mn.us 507-456-8433 507-416-2137

United South Central Dale Koestler drkenergysystems@gmail.com 507-525-0413 N/A

Waterville EM Tyler Kaus tkaus@wem.k12.mn.us 507-358-5960 507-685-4222

Boys Basketball

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy Melissa Hager melissamaehager@gmail.com 952-288-3779

Blooming Prairie Nate Piller npiller@blossoms.k12.mn.us 507-475-0455

Hayfield Chris Pack packch@hayfield.k12.mn.us 507-951-8519

Maple River Chad Ostermann chad@mminsagency.com 507-995-1740

Medford Todd Schneider toddschneider4281@gmail.com 507-381-5067

New Richland HEG Isaiah Lundberg ilundberg@nrheg.k12.mn.us 507-383-9888 N/A

United South Central Taylor Ovrebo taylor.ovrebo@outlook.com 507-525-4754 N/A

Waterville EM Jeff Wagner jwagner@wem.k12.mn.us 507-995-5024 507-995-5024



Wrestling

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy NA (Coop with Faribault High School)

Blooming Prairie Chad Gimbel cgimbel@blossoms.k12.mn.us 507-456-0607
Hayfield Shane Masching shanemasching@yahoo.com 507-251-4526

Maple River Dan Robbins drobbins@isd2135.org 507-304-0228

Medford Dennis Whitman dwhitman@medfordtigers.org 507-210-0317 507-214-6386

New Richland HEG Shawn Larson shawnlarson@nrheg.k12.mn.us 507-461-0341 507-417-2638

United South Central Dan Dylla ddylla@unitedsouthcentral.org 507-340-7241 507-553-5823

Waterville EM Troy Stehr tstehr@wem.k12.mn.us 651-380-5638 507-362-4431

Baseball

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy

Blooming Prairie Matt Kittelson mkittelson@blossoms.k12.mn.us 507-327-5660

Hayfield Kasey Krekling kreklka@hayfield.k12.mn.us 507-259-0192

Maple River Jeff Cole jcole@isd2135.org 507-327-7038

Medford

New Richland HEG Mark Lee rachaelelee74@gmail.com 507-383-2574 N/A



United South Central Pat Frank thefranks97@gmail.com 507-840-0792 N/A

Waterville EM Josh Smith jsmith@wem.k12.mn.ush 507-213-6375 507-362-4431

Softball

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy Maren Viland marenviland@msn.com 507-210-3549

Blooming Prairie Jenna Volgarino jvolgarino@blossoms.k12.mn.us 507-456-4416

Hayfield Jana Wagner wagneja@hayfield.k12.mn.us 507-272-4193

Maple River

Medford Amy Hanzlicek ahanzlicek@medfordtigers.org 507-214-6324

New Richland HEG Wendy Schultz wschultz@nrheg.k12.mn.us 507-383-9831 507-416-2144

United South Central Brandon Neseth bneseth@unitedsouthcentral.org 507-272-1115 N/A

Waterville EM Crystal Lamont clamont @wem.k12.mn.us 507-351-6298 507-362-4439

Track & Field

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy

Blooming Prairie Alli Schmidt aschmidt@blossoms.k12.mn.us 920-570-1433

Hayfield Kellie Baker bakerke@hayfield.k12.mn.us 612-756-0472
Vince Reynolds reynovi@hayfield.k12.mn.us 507-251-6919

Maple River Nathaneil Kenne nkenne@isd2135.org 507-399-9651

mailto:jvolgarino@blossoms.k12.mn.us


Medford Kevin Werk kwerk@medfordtigers.org 507-456-3755 507-214-6305

New Richland HEG Duey Ferber dferber@nrheg.k12.mn.us 507-456-2199 507-417-2630

United South Central John Soucheray jsoucheray@unitedsouthcentral.org 651-442-2602 507-553-5823

Waterville EM Mike Richards mrichards@wem.k12.mn.us 507-329-5824 507-362-4431

Golf

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy Jake Piller jpiller@teamyellownow.com / piller@wrheartland.com 507-210-9639

Blooming Prairie Carl Peterson crpeterson@frontiernet.net 507-383-3988

Hayfield Kevin Bronson kbronson984@msn.com 507-460-9991

Maple River

Medford N/A N/A N/A N/A

New Richland HEG Brad Root broot@nrheg.k12.mn.us 507-351-5391 507-417-2643

United South Central Brad Heggen bheggen@unitedsouthcentral.org 507-525-3031 N/A

Waterville EM N/A N/A N/A N/A

One Act Play

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy N/A



Blooming Prairie Ross Reishus rreishus@blossoms.k12.mn.us

Hayfield Dayna Railton Dnacsr@aol.com (952) 484-3296

Maple River Steve Conover Sconover@isd2135.org

Medford Randy Domstrand radomstrand.medfordtigers.org 507-214-6333

New Richland HEG Amanda Inouye ainouye@nrheg.k12.mn.us 507-829-0618 507-417-2621

United South Central Doug Sahr dsahr@unitedsouthcentral.org 507-383-9779 507-553-5819

Waterville EM Andy Velishek childsplaytheatre@yahoo.com 612-756-0399 612-756-0399

Speech

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy N/A

Blooming Prairie

Maple River Gwen Isaacson gisaacson@isd2135.org 507-524-3918

Hayfield Brandon Greenfield bgreenfield@hayfield.k12.mn.us  (507) 421-2550 507-477-3235
Laura Hoebing lhoebing@hayfield.k12.mn.us 507-477-3235

Medford Emily Primm eprimm@medfordtigers.org 507-214-6330

New Richland HEG Deb Bently dbently@nrheg.k12.mn.us 507-417-2612

United South Central

Waterville EM Eric Gerst egerst@wem.k12.mn.us 507-491-6604 507-685-4222

http://radomstrand.medfordtigers.org


Band

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy Scot Gardner sgardner@bacards.org 507-384-1863 507-334-3948

Blooming Prairie Ross Reishus rreishus@blossoms.k12.mn.us

Hayfield Katherine Anderson kanderson@hayfield.k12.mn.us

Maple River Rebecca Carpenter rcarp@isd2135.org 507-327-6315 507-524-3918

Medford Brian Gustafson bgustafson@medfordtigers.org 507-214-6349

New Richland HEG Miles Otstot motstot@nrheg.k12.mn.us 406-672-0059 507-417-2618

United South Central Bjorn Hagen bhagen@unitedsouthcentral.org 507-553-5823

Waterville EM Jared Larson jlarson@wem.k12.mn.us 218-370-9200 507-362-4431

Choir

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy Cassie Ricker cricker@bacards.org 651-315-9677 507-334-3948

Blooming Prairie Kari Bottin kbottin@blossoms.k12.mn.us

Hayfield Megan Lynch mlynch@hayfield.k12.mn.us 507-440-3545

Maple River Sandy Stenzel sstenzel@isd2135.org 504-524-3918

Medford Ben Beaupre bbeaupre@medfordtigers.org 507-214-6334

New Richland HEG Jennifer Fredrickson jfredrickson@nrheg.k12.mn.us 507-417-2622



United South Central Sheila Rame srame@unitedsouthcentral.org 507-553-5819

Waterville EM Megan Kreinbring mkreinbring@wem.k12.mn.us 507-362-4431

Visual Arts

Name Email Cell Office
Bethlehem Academy Jason Hillesheim jhillesheim@bacards.org 507-210-2273 507-334-3948

Blooming Prairie Nate Piller npiller@blossoms.k12.mn.us 507-475-0455

Hayfield Kellie Baker bakerke@hayfield.k12.mn.us 612-756-0472

Maple River TBD

Medford Kym Cameron kcameron@medfordtigers.org 507-214-6342

New Richland HEG

United South Central Megan Levine mlevine@unitedsouthcentral.org 507-553-5823

Waterville EM Katherine Brown kbrown@wem.k12.mn.us 507-362-4431


